Tuesday, June 4

8:00 am

8:45 am

9:00 am

10:15 am

10:45 am

11:30 pm

12:15pm

1:30 pm

2:15 pm

2:45 pm

3:45 pm

4:30 pm

SOUTH CAROLINA
A\CTURERS
ALLIANCE

Annual Environmental Conference
June 3-5, 2024
Embassy Suites- Verdae Boulevard, Greenville, South Carolina

Registration and Continental Breakfast, Exhibit Showcase

Welcoming Remarks
Sara Hazzard, President and CEO, SC Manufacturers Alliance

Opening Remarks
Nick Odom, SCMA Environmental Conference Chair, Springs Creative Products Group

2024 Update for SC’s New Department of Environmental Services (DES)
Myra Reece, SCDES

Break with Exhibitors

SCDHEC Bureau Updates

Rhonda Thompson, Bureau of Air Quality, SCDHEC
Jennifer Hughes, Bureau of Water Quality, SCDHEC

Lunch with Exhibitors

How the Rubber Meets the Road: Translating Corporate Goals into Facility Action
Jimmy Summers, Elevate Textiles

Hazardous Waste: Cases That Keep Me Up at Night
Ethan Ware, Williams Mullen

Break with Exhibitors

SCDHEC Bureau Update
Henry Porter, Bureau of Land & Waste, SCDHEC

Cybersecurity and Emerging Threats
Jonathan Atkins — Environmental Engineer Associate - SCDHEC

Happy Hour with Exhibitors



WEDNESDAY, June §

7:45 am Continental Breakfast with Exhibitors

8:30am Welcoming Remarks
Nick Odom, SCMA Environmental Conference Chair, Springs Creative Products Group

8:35am TSCA PFAS Reporting Rule Overview and Compliance Strategies
Mark Johnson, Geosyntec

9:15am PFAS
Randy Lowell, Burr Forman

10:00 am Break with Exhibitors
10:30 am Case Study: How the First Round of PFAS Initiatives are Affecting Manufacturing
11:15am Surface Water Current Legislation to Watch

Bernie Hawkins, Nelson Mullins

12:00 pm Door Prize Drawings

Tentative Agenda: subject to change



