

Annual Environmental Conference June 3-5, 2024 Embassy Suites- Verdae Boulevard, Greenville, South Carolina

Tuesday, June 4

8:00 am	Registration and Continental Breakfast, Exhibit Showcase
8:45 am	Welcoming Remarks Sara Hazzard, President and CEO, SC Manufacturers Alliance
	Opening Remarks Nick Odom, SCMA Environmental Conference Chair, Springs Creative Products Group
9:00 am	2024 Update for SC's New Department of Environmental Services (DES) Myra Reece, SCDES
10:15 am	Break with Exhibitors
10:45 am	SCDHEC Bureau Updates Rhonda Thompson, Bureau of Air Quality, SCDHEC Jennifer Hughes, Bureau of Water Quality, SCDHEC
11:30 pm	Lunch with Exhibitors
12:15 pm	How the Rubber Meets the Road: Translating Corporate Goals into Facility Action Jimmy Summers, Elevate Textiles
1:30 pm	Hazardous Waste: Cases That Keep Me Up at Night Ethan Ware, Williams Mullen
2:15 pm	Break with Exhibitors
2:45 pm	SCDHEC Bureau Update Henry Porter, Bureau of Land & Waste, SCDHEC
3:45 pm	Cybersecurity and Emerging Threats Jonathan Atkins – Environmental Engineer Associate - SCDHEC
4:30 pm	Happy Hour with Exhibitors

WEDNESDAY, June 5

7:45 am	Continental Breakfast with Exhibitors
8:30 am	Welcoming Remarks Nick Odom, SCMA Environmental Conference Chair, Springs Creative Products Group
8:35 am	TSCA PFAS Reporting Rule Overview and Compliance Strategies Mark Johnson, Geosyntec
9:15 am	PFAS Randy Lowell, Burr Forman
10:00 am	Break with Exhibitors
10:30 am	Case Study: How the First Round of PFAS Initiatives are Affecting Manufacturing
11:15 am	Surface Water Current Legislation to Watch Bernie Hawkins, Nelson Mullins
12:00 pm	Door Prize Drawings

Tentative Agenda: subject to change